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Integrated Kidney Care of 
South Texas, LLC

South Texas 
and Louisiana

Gwendolyn Price, 
Director, DaVita IKC

Stephen Fadem, 
Kidney Associates, 
PLLC

Shujauddin Bhuriwala, Kidney Center 
of North Houston

Anthony Blalock, Acadiana Renal 
Physicians AMC

Nehal Patel, Greater Heights 
Nephrology, PLLC

Ariel Velasco, Houston Nephrology 
Group, P.A.

Stephen Fadem, Kidney Associates, 
PLLC

Rajesh Mohandas, Louisiana State 
University School of Medicine in New 
Orleans

Tahir Hafeez, Nephrology and 
Hypertension Specialists PA

Mohammed Dada, Nephrology Leaders 
and Associates, PLLC

Amir Memon, North Houston Kidney 
Associates

Richard Foley, North Houston 
Nephrology & Diagnostic Associates PA

John Simon, Northlake Nephrology, Inc

Amina Jabeen Ahmed, Amina Jabeen
Ahmed MD PA

Waseem Peracha, Renal Care 
Consultant, P.A.

Rahul Prakash, Rahul Prakash, M.D., 
P.A.

Darshan Tolat, Renal Physicians of 
Montgomery County, P.A.

Samir Sahai, Samir Sahai MD PLLC

Hervy Hiner, Southeast Texas 
Nephrology Associates, PA

Charlonda Thrower, Consumer 
Advocate

Gwendolyn Price, DaVita IKC

Russell Chidester, DaVita IKC

AMINA JABEEN AHMED MD PA AMINA AHMED VILLAGEHEALTH DM 
LLC

ALEXA ACOSTA GREATER HEIGHTS NEPHROLOGY, PLLC CHOUTEAU DIALYSIS, LLC ASTRO HOBBY WEST MT RENAL CARE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP RENAL CLINIC OF HOUSTON LLC
NEPHROLOGY LEADERS AND ASSOCIATES, PLLC FABIO AGLIECO ANDRES NIETO GLACIER DIALYSIS, LLC BANNACK DIALYSIS LLC RENAL LIFE LINK INC

MOHAMMED DADA VINITHA VELLANKI DIANA CORREIA HOLDREGE DIALYSIS BARNELL DIALYSIS LLC RENAL LIFE LINK INC

NAVEED ANWAR ELIZABETH OLMOS-CASTANEDA POBELLO DIALYSIS, LLC BEACON DIALYSIS LLC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP
NORTH HOUSTON KIDNEY ASSOCIATES AMIR MEMON ESTHER NYARKO HOUSTON NEPHROLOGY GROUP, P.A. BEAR CREEK DIALYSIS CENTER, L.P. BEAR CREEK DIALYSIS CENTER LP RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP
NEPHROLOGY AND HYPERTENSION SPECIALISTS PA MIRIAM AMAYA TAHIR HAFEEZ JENNIFER BARNEY BELLEVUE DIALYSIS, LLC BELLEVUE DIALYSIS LLC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

SYED HASSAN JESSICA MCELHENNY BOLLINGER DIALYSIS, LLC BOLLINGER DIALYSIS, LLC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP
SAMIR SAHAI MD PLLC SAMIR SAHAI TRUNG LUONG JESSICA VASIREDDY BOTHWELL DIALYSIS, LLC BOTHWELL DIALYSIS LLC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

SPENCER SU JUDITH ROMAN CANOE DIALYSIS, LLC BRADEN DIALYSIS, LLC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP
ACADIANA RENAL PHYSICIANS AMC AKSHEY GUPTA NADIA ELSAYED JULIANA IGE-ODUNUGA CASCADES DIALYSIS, LLC CANOE DIALYSIS LLC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

AMANDA HAYES PRECIOUS HODGES KIMBERLY ELLIS CROSKEE DIALYSIS, LLC CASCADES DIALYSIS LLC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

ANTHONY BLALOCK RODERICK CLARK LAARNI MENDOZA CUIVRE DIALYSIS, LLC CHADRON DIALYSIS LLC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

FEDERICO DEL TORO SHIVAKANTH BURUGU OLUBUNMI BANJO DORCHESTER DIALYSIS, LLC CHOUTEAU DIALYSIS LLC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

JUAN ZEIK SPENCER HATCH SANDRA WATSON DUNES DIALYSIS, LLC CLIFTON DIALYSIS LLC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

KIMBERLY TAYLOR SUSAN BURNS TYLER GRISAK GREYLOCK DIALYSIS, LLC CROSKEE DIALYSIS LLC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

MAXIMO LAMARCHE SYDNEY WEAVER YAIMA MELENDREZ GARCIA MEMORIAL DIALYSIS CENTER, L.P. CROSSINGS DIALYSIS LLC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

MELISA HARRINGTON PEAKS DIALYSIS, LLC CUIVRE DIALYSIS, LLC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP
LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MEDICINE IN 
NEW ORLEANS FACULTY G

ANNALISA PEREZ RAJESH MOHANDAS PFEIFFER DIALYSIS, LLC DORCHESTER DIALYSIS, LLC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

FARSHID YAZDI SIDDHARTHA BAJRACHARYA POBELLO DIALYSIS, LLC DOWNTOWN HOUSTON DIALYSIS CENTER, L.P. RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

MATTIE GIROD STEPHEN MORSE PYRAMID DIALYSIS, LLC DUNES DIALYSIS LLC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP
NORTHLAKE NEPHROLOGY, INC DANIEL TVEIT SUMITHA GANJI RENAL CLINIC OF HOUSTON, LLC DVA HEALTHCARE RENAL CARE INC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

GEORGI KOVACHEV SANTIAM DIALYSIS, LLC DVA HEALTHCARE RENAL CARE INC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP
UTMB FACULTY GROUP PRACTICE ABELARDO DEANDA MICHAEL KUEHT KIDNEY ASSOCIATES, PLLC BEACON DIALYSIS, LLC DVA HEALTHCARE RENAL CARE INC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

ANN GAMILLA CRUDO MUHAMMAD MUJTABA BRADEN DIALYSIS, LLC DVA HEALTHCARE RENAL CARE INC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

ASIM RIZVI ROBERT BEACH CROSSINGS DIALYSIS, LLC DVA HEALTHCARE RENAL CARE INC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

HANIA KASSEM RUPAK KULKARNI DOWNTOWN HOUSTON DIALYSIS CENTER, L.P. DVA HEALTHCARE RENAL CARE INC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

JEFFREY FAIR SHANCY JACOB HIGDEN DIALYSIS, LLC DVA RENAL HEALTHCARE INC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

JOHN BADALAMENTI SYED HUSSAIN HOLDREGE DIALYSIS DVA RENAL HEALTHCARE INC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP

LUCA CICALESE TINA KOCHAR NORBERT DIALYSIS, LLC DVA RENAL HEALTHCARE INC RENAL TREATMENT CENTERS SOUTHEAST LP
NORTH HOUSTON NEPHROLOGY & DIAGNOSTIC ASSOCIATES 
PA

ADVAYANAND SHIRSALKAR NIZAR YOUNAS OASIS DIALYSIS, LLC DVA RENAL HEALTHCARE INC RICKWOOD DIALYSIS LLC

GENE FORRESTER RICHARD FOLEY SANTIAM DIALYSIS, LLC DVA RENAL HEALTHCARE INC SANTIAM DIALYSIS LLC

HELEN LEE SYED KADRI SHELBY DIALYSIS, LLC DWORSHER DIALYSIS LLC SHELBY DIALYSIS LLC
RENAL PHYSICIANS OF MONTGOMERY COUNTY, P.A. DARSHAN TOLAT HARINI BEJJANKI SLOSS DIALYSIS, LLC ELKHORN DIALYSIS LLC SLOSS DIALYSIS LLC

TOLLAND DIALYSIS, LLC GLACIER DIALYSIS LLC SOUTH SHORE DIALYSIS CENTER, L.P.
HOUSTON NEPHROLOGY GROUP, P.A. ADIL ALI JONATHAN JAY NORWOOD KIDNEY CENTER OF NORTH HOUSTON MENDOCINO DIALYSIS, LLC GREYLOCK DIALYSIS LLC TETON DIALYSIS LLC

ALYSSA EVENS REDENTOR ROY NEPHROLOGY AND HYPERTENSION SPECIALISTS PA BARNELL DIALYSIS, LLC HIGDEN DIALYSIS LLC TETONA DIALYSIS LLC

ARIEL VELASCO RUPINDER CHATHA HOLDREGE DIALYSIS LLC THE WOODLANDS DIALYSIS CENTER LP

COLVILLE WILLIAMS VIJAYA SREENARASIMHAIAH NEPHROLOGY LEADERS AND ASSOCIATES, PLLC LIVARY DIALYSIS, LLC HOUSTON KIDNEY CENTER - TOTAL RENAL CARE INTEGRATED SERVICE NETWORK LP TOLLAND DIALYSIS LLC

IBRAHIM DAHBOUR HOUSTON KIDNEY CENTER - TOTAL RENAL CARE INTEGRATED SERVICE NETWORK LP TOTAL RENAL CARE INC
SOUTHEAST TEXAS NEPHROLOGY ASSOCIATES, PA CYPRIEN VERTIL SYED REHMAN NORTH HOUSTON KIDNEY ASSOCIATES GLACIER DIALYSIS, LLC HOUSTON KIDNEY CENTER - TOTAL RENAL CARE INTEGRATED SERVICE NETWORK LP TOTAL RENAL CARE INC

HERVY HINER ZAINAB KAYANI MENDOCINO DIALYSIS, LLC HOUSTON KIDNEY CENTER - TOTAL RENAL CARE INTEGRATED SERVICE NETWORK LP TOTAL RENAL CARE INC
KIDNEY ASSOCIATES, PLLC CATHERINE BROWN SEJAL SAROLIA NORTH HOUSTON NEPHROLOGY & DIAGNOSTIC 

ASSOCIATES PA
CASCADES DIALYSIS, LLC ISD RENAL INC TOTAL RENAL CARE INC

JOEY BUQUING STEPHEN FADEM DWORSHER DIALYSIS, LLC KADDEN DIALYSIS LLC TOTAL RENAL CARE INC

RAHUL PANDEY WASAE TABIBI KADDEN DIALYSIS, LLC KINKAID DIALYSIS LLC TOTAL RENAL CARE INC

RUTH WINTZ PYRAMID DIALYSIS, LLC LIVARY DIALYSIS LLC TOTAL RENAL CARE INC
RAHUL PRAKASH, M.D., P.A. ALICIA ROMERO RAHUL PRAKASH SLOSS DIALYSIS, LLC MARGETTE DIALYSIS LLC TOTAL RENAL CARE INC

HEMANTH HAMPOLE RAJIV LAL THE WOODLANDS DIALYSIS CENTER, LP MARSHER DIALYSIS LLC TOTAL RENAL CARE INC

JOSEPH OOLUT SAYED AHMED RENAL PHYSICIANS OF MONTGOMERY COUNTY, P.A. KADDEN DIALYSIS, LLC MEMORIAL DIALYSIS CENTER LP TOTAL RENAL CARE INC

KRISHNA RAMAN SHALIN PATEL THE WOODLANDS DIALYSIS CENTER, LP MENDOCINO DIALYSIS LLC TOTAL RENAL CARE TEXAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

MUKESH SINHA SHEETAL GOLLA SAMIR SAHAI MD PLLC BANNACK DIALYSIS, LLC NORBERT DIALYSIS LLC TOTAL RENAL CARE TEXAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
KIDNEY CENTER OF NORTH HOUSTON SHUJAUDDIN BHURIWALA MARSHER DIALYSIS, LLC OASIS DIALYSIS LLC TOTAL RENAL CARE TEXAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
GREATER HEIGHTS NEPHROLOGY, PLLC ALAK RAY MICHAEL STRAUSS TOLLAND DIALYSIS, LLC PEAKS DIALYSIS LLC TOTAL RENAL CARE TEXAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

NEHAL PATEL PFEIFFER DIALYSIS LLC TOTAL RENAL CARE TEXAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
NNI COVINGTON LLC HOSSEIN TABARI JOHN SIMON PIKE DIALYSIS LLC TOTAL RENAL CARE TEXAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
RENAL CARE CONSULTANT, P.A WASEEM PERACHA PINE DIALYSIS LLC TOTAL RENAL CARE TEXAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

POBELLO DIALYSIS LLC TOTAL RENAL CARE TEXAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PONDEROSA DIALYSIS LLC UKIAH DIALYSIS LLC

PYRAMID DIALYSIS, LLC VANCLEER DIALYSIS LLC

RENAL CENTER OF BEAUMONT, LLC WATSON DIALYSIS LLC

RENAL CENTER OF NEDERLAND, LLC WILLGARD DIALYSIS LLC

RENAL CENTER OF ORANGE, LLC WILLOWBROOK DIALYSIS CENTER LP

RENAL CENTER OF PORT ARTHUR, LLC WOOD DIALYSIS LLC

RENAL CENTER OF WEST BEAUMONT, LLC


